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dinsdag   21:30 Lanes 1 - 10ProShop BSS
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 3 Team X 41 15 559 55 3825 3495 641 1758 696 1923
2 4 8 Net wel 39 17 473 124 3832 3244 565 1647 663 1941
3 8 2 Lucky 7 32 24 584 36 3737 3587 634 1794 663 1880
4 2 5 Altijd pech 32 24 438 152 3586 2674 468 1341 620 1797
5 3 9 P N P 28 28 598 28 3830 3746 695 1879 714 1951
6 5 10 Singapore Sling 28 28 567 49 3626 3332 585 1704 634 1851
7 9 6 Revanche 25 31 571 47 3545 3041 549 1557 629 1797
8 6 1 United Dentists 23 33 422 165 3537 2547 437 1285 602 1780
9 1 4 Who gives a split 21 35 597 25 3797 3647 678 1877 703 1952

10 10 7 De Galliërs 11 45 504 99 3451 2923 529 1485 617 1749

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 De Galliërs 527 617 558 1702 7 <---> Team X 643 696 584 1923 21
3-4 United Dentists 600 564 593 1757 14 <---> Revanche 629 614 554 1797 14
5-6 Lucky 7 605 614 638 1857 13 <---> P N P 714 608 629 1951 15
7-8 Altijd pech 584 620 585 1789 15 <---> Singapore Sling 591 634 550 1775 13

9-10 Net wel 640 638 663 1941 15 <---> Who gives a split 703 595 654 1952 13

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today   4-  5   9-  8  10-  1   3-  2   6-  7
Next Week   9-  1   5-  3   4-  7   8-  6  10-  2

2 Weeks  10-  7   6-  2   8-  3   4-  1   5-  9

Weekwinnaars
Week 2     Who gives a split                    107 pins
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Team Rosters
Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers
1 - United Dentists  Lane 6

51 Hans Cox bk128 65 757 6 131 138 133 402 597 203 597
52 Emile Peters bk147 50 890 6 139 134 137 410 560 212 630
53 Leon Buck bk147 50 900 6 165 127 158 450 600 215 600
45 Ronald Dooren van bk152 46 0 0 0 0
10 Ab Toonen bk157 42 0 0 0 0

2 - Lucky 7  Lane 8
65 Fons Gulick v. bk191 15 630 3 0 0 230 675
66 Wim Amersfort van bk192 14 1102 6 217 199 192 608 650 231 650
58 Michael Gordon bk201 7 577 3 174 190 213 577 598 220 598
59 Dan French bk238 0 1278 6 193 204 212 609 609 268 669

3 - Team X  Lane 7
34 Hans Wagner bk173 29 1175 6 212 199 188 599 686 241 686
35 Joss Rijkx bk187 18 1123 6 183 236 144 563 617 254 617
11 Ina Stalidzane 199 8 1197 6 193 206 197 596 620 214 625

4 - Who gives a split  Lane 1
5 Mehmet Baksi bk189 16 1130 6 212 147 159 518 566 238 660

84 Rico Meijers bk198 9 1161 6 238 176 203 617 644 247 644
83 Nick Plummen bk210 0 1356 6 228 247 267 742 742 267 742

5 - Altijd pech  Lane 2
78 Ger Ravenstein bk129 64 782 6 115 169 112 396 588 233 588
79 Ron Snijder bk149 48 869 6 158 141 135 434 578 212 579

2 Paul Lechner bk160 40 1023 6 159 158 186 503 623 226 640

6 - Revanche  Lane 9
75 Bernd Mackenberg bk180 24 521 3 0 0 199 593
76 Berthold Meyer bk190 16 403 2 236 167 i179 582 630 252 435
29 Marcel Hendriks bk201 7 1138 6 204 203 165 572 593 230 593
27 Jos Moonen 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 Sabine Mackenberg bk138 57 800 6 109 164 130 403 574 221 574
46 Bas Hendriks bk172 30 0 0 0 0

7 - De Galliërs  Lane 10
72 Guido Barendregt bk158 41 0 0 0 0
73 Jeroen Schreurs bk169 32 870 6 107 150 146 403 499 233 563
71 Niels Boer de bk177 26 986 6 154 146 169 469 547 217 595
69 Yuri Marcus bk172 30 1067 6 178 233 155 566 656 263 656

8 - Net wel  Lane 4
68 Leo Lemmens bk151 47 0 0 0 0
70 Luc Henstra bk159 40 939 6 197 145 152 494 614 237 614
44 Harrie Koning de bk163 37 1059 6 184 183 151 518 629 237 652
95 Robert Luchian bk183 21 1246 6 161 212 262 635 698 283 698

9 - P N P  Lane 3
48 Brendan Zee v d bk174 28 547 3 183 182 182 547 631 211 631

7 Gerrie Graaf de bk211 0 1305 6 278 192 204 674 674 278 674
86 Kelly Plummen bk213 0 0 0 0 0
87 Ton Plummen bk218 0 1285 6 225 206 215 646 646 247 646
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Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers

10 - Singapore Sling  Lane 5
89 Stewart Cheng bk183 21 1064 6 191 170 148 509 572 231 618

3 Maikel Putman bk189 16 1222 6 204 245 171 620 668 261 668
88 Thomas Cheong bk195 12 1046 6 147 170 182 499 535 228 583
93 Ad Reekers 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 Jordi Putman 0 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

695 P N P 1879 P N P 714 P N P 1952 Who gives a split
678 Who gives a split 1877 Who gives a split 703 Who gives a split 1951 P N P
641 Team X 1794 Lucky 7 696 Team X 1941 Net wel

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 278 Gerrie Graaf de 742 Nick Plummen 283 Robert Luchian 742 Nick Plummen

268 Dan French 674 Gerrie Graaf de 278 Gerrie Graaf de 698 Robert Luchian
267 Nick Plummen 669 Dan French 268 Dan French 686 Hans Wagner

Women 206 Ina Stalidzane 601 Ina Stalidzane 221 Sabine Mackenberg 625 Ina Stalidzane
164 Sabine Mackenberg 403 Sabine Mackenberg 214 Ina Stalidzane 574 Sabine Mackenberg

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

686 P N P 1877 Who gives a split 714 P N P 1952 Who gives a split
678 Who gives a split 1867 P N P 703 Who gives a split 1951 P N P
641 Team X 1794 Lucky 7 696 Team X 1941 Net wel
617 Lucky 7 1758 Team X 663 Net wel 1923 Team X
585 Singapore Sling 1647 Net wel 638 Lucky 7 1857 Lucky 7
565 Net wel 1628 Singapore Sling 634 Singapore Sling 1797 Revanche
549 Revanche 1557 Revanche 629 Revanche 1789 Altijd pech
529 De Galliërs 1438 De Galliërs 620 Altijd pech 1775 Singapore Sling
468 Altijd pech 1333 Altijd pech 617 De Galliërs 1757 United Dentists
435 United Dentists 1262 United Dentists 600 United Dentists 1702 De Galliërs

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 278 Gerrie Graaf de 742 Nick Plummen 283 Robert Luchian 742 Nick Plummen

267 Nick Plummen 674 Gerrie Graaf de 278 Gerrie Graaf de 698 Robert Luchian
262 Robert Luchian 646 Ton Plummen 267 Nick Plummen 686 Hans Wagner

Women 206 Ina Stalidzane 596 Ina Stalidzane 221 Sabine Mackenberg 620 Ina Stalidzane
164 Sabine Mackenberg 403 Sabine Mackenberg 214 Ina Stalidzane 574 Sabine Mackenberg
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Nick Plummen bk210 0 1356 6 7,0 7,0 50,00 % 267 742 267 742
Gerrie Graaf de bk211 0 1305 6 8,0 6,0 57,14 % 278 674 278 674
Ton Plummen bk218 0 1285 6 12,0 2,0 85,71 % 247 646 247 646
Dan French bk238 0 1278 6 5,0 9,0 35,71 % 268 669 268 669
Fons Gulick v. bk191 15 630 3 7,0 100,00 % 215 630 230 675
Robert Luchian bk183 21 1246 6 9,0 5,0 64,29 % 262 635 283 698
Maikel Putman bk189 16 1222 6 14,0 100,00 % 245 620 261 668
Berthold Meyer bk190 16 403 2 5,0 2,0 71,43 % 236 403 252 435
Hans Wagner bk173 29 1175 6 10,0 4,0 71,43 % 212 599 241 686
Rico Meijers bk198 9 1161 6 5,0 9,0 35,71 % 238 617 247 644
Michael Gordon bk201 7 577 3 4,0 3,0 57,14 % 213 577 220 598
Marcel Hendriks bk201 7 1138 6 4,0 10,0 28,57 % 223 572 230 593
Mehmet Baksi bk189 16 1130 6 4,0 10,0 28,57 % 222 612 238 660
Joss Rijkx bk187 18 1123 6 7,0 7,0 50,00 % 236 563 254 617
Wim Amersfort van bk192 14 1102 6 5,0 9,0 35,71 % 217 608 231 650
Brendan Zee v d bk174 28 547 3 2,0 5,0 28,57 % 183 547 211 631
Yuri Marcus bk172 30 1067 6 9,0 5,0 64,29 % 233 566 263 656
Stewart Cheng bk183 21 1064 6 4,0 10,0 28,57 % 210 555 231 618
Harrie Koning de bk163 37 1059 6 7,0 7,0 50,00 % 200 541 237 652
Thomas Cheong bk195 12 1046 6 2,0 12,0 14,29 % 216 547 228 583
Bernd Mackenberg bk180 24 521 3 5,0 2,0 71,43 % 175 521 199 593
Paul Lechner bk160 40 1023 6 12,0 2,0 85,71 % 186 520 226 640
Niels Boer de bk177 26 986 6 14,0 0,00 % 191 517 217 595
Luc Henstra bk159 40 939 6 12,0 2,0 85,71 % 197 494 237 614
Leon Buck bk147 50 900 6 7,0 7,0 50,00 % 165 450 215 600
Emile Peters bk147 50 890 6 9,0 5,0 64,29 % 162 480 212 630
Jeroen Schreurs bk169 32 870 6 2,0 12,0 14,29 % 201 467 233 563
Ron Snijder bk149 48 869 6 2,0 12,0 14,29 % 164 435 212 579
Ger Ravenstein bk129 64 782 6 10,0 4,0 71,43 % 169 396 233 588
Hans Cox bk128 65 757 6 5,0 9,0 35,71 % 138 402 203 597
Ab Toonen bk157 42 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Jos Moonen 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Ronald Dooren van bk152 46 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Bas Hendriks bk172 30 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Leo Lemmens bk151 47 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Guido Barendregt bk158 41 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Ad Reekers 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Jordi Putman 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0

" Women
Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Ina Stalidzane 199 8 1197 6 12,0 2,0 85,71 % 206 601 214 625
Sabine Mackenberg bk138 57 800 6 4,0 10,0 28,57 % 164 403 221 574
Kelly Plummen bk213 0 0 0 7,0 0,00 % 0 0
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ProShop BSS
Reprint of Scores -- Week 2

Lane 1 7 - De Galliërs   Week 2  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jeroen Schreurs bk169 32 107 150 146 403 499
Yuri Marcus bk172 30 178 233 155 566 656
Niels Boer de bk177 26 154 146 169 469 547

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 439 529 470 1438 1438

Handicap 88 88 88 264
Total 527 617 558 1438 1702

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 7,0 7,0

Total Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 7,0 7,0

Lane 2 3 - Team X   Week 2  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Hans Wagner bk173 29 212 199 188 599 686
Joss Rijkx bk187 18 183 236 144 563 617
Ina Stalidzane 200 8 193 206 197 596 620

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 588 641 529 1758 1758

Handicap 55 55 55 165
Total 643 696 584 1758 1923

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 7,0 7,0
Match Points Won 4,0 4,0 4,0 14,0 14,0

Total Points Won 6,0 6,0 6,0 21,0 21,0
Lane 3 1 - United Dentists   Week 2  26-9-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Hans Cox bk128 65 131 138 133 402 597
Emile Peters bk147 50 139 134 137 410 560
Leon Buck bk147 50 165 127 158 450 600

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 435 399 428 1262 1262

Handicap 165 165 165 495
Total 600 564 593 1262 1757

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 4,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 4,0 2,0 6,0 14,0 14,0

Lane 4 6 - Revanche   Week 2  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sabine Mackenberg bk138 57 109 164 130 403 574
Berthold Meyer bk190 16 236 167 i179 582 630
Marcel Hendriks bk201 7 204 203 165 572 593

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 549 534 474 1557 1557

Handicap 80 80 80 240
Total 629 614 554 1557 1797

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 5,0 5,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 2,0 9,0 9,0

Total Points Won 4,0 6,0 2,0 14,0 14,0
Lane 5 2 - Lucky 7   Week 2  26-9-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Wim Amersfort van bk192 14 217 199 192 608 650
Michael Gordon bk201 7 174 190 213 577 598
Dan French bk238 0 193 204 212 609 609

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 584 593 617 1794 1794

Handicap 21 21 21 63
Total 605 614 638 1794 1857

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 2,0 9,0 9,0

Total Points Won 2,0 6,0 4,0 13,0 13,0

Lane 6 9 - P N P   Week 2  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Brendan Zee v d bk174 28 183 182 182 547 631
Gerrie Graaf de bk211 0 278 192 204 674 674
Ton Plummen bk218 0 225 206 215 646 646

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 686 580 601 1867 1867

Handicap 28 28 28 84
Total 714 608 629 1867 1951

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 3,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 4,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 6,0 2,0 4,0 15,0 15,0
Lane 7 5 - Altijd pech   Week 2  26-9-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ger Ravenstein bk129 64 115 169 112 396 588
Ron Snijder bk149 48 158 141 135 434 578
Paul Lechner bk160 40 159 158 186 503 623

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 432 468 433 1333 1333

Handicap 152 152 152 456
Total 584 620 585 1333 1789

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 3,0 3,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 4,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 2,0 4,0 6,0 15,0 15,0

Lane 8 10 - Singapore Sling   Week 2  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Stewart Cheng bk183 21 191 170 148 509 572
Maikel Putman bk189 16 204 245 171 620 668
Thomas Cheong bk195 12 147 170 182 499 535

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 542 585 501 1628 1628

Handicap 49 49 49 147
Total 591 634 550 1628 1775

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 2,0 9,0 9,0

Total Points Won 6,0 4,0 2,0 13,0 13,0
Lane 9 8 - Net wel   Week 2  26-9-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Luc Henstra bk159 40 197 145 152 494 614
Harrie Koning de bk163 37 184 183 151 518 629
Robert Luchian bk183 21 161 212 262 635 698

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 542 540 565 1647 1647

Handicap 98 98 98 294
Total 640 638 663 1647 1941

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 4,0 11,0 11,0

Total Points Won 2,0 6,0 6,0 15,0 15,0

Lane 10 4 - Who gives a split   Week 2  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mehmet Baksi bk189 16 212 147 159 518 566
Rico Meijers bk198 9 238 176 203 617 644
Nick Plummen bk210 0 228 247 267 742 742

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 678 570 629 1877 1877

Handicap 25 25 25 75
Total 703 595 654 1877 1952

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 3,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0

Total Points Won 6,0 2,0 2,0 13,0 13,0

BLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSS26-9-2023  23:16  Page 1 of 1


